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Name of the Court Case No.

341/294/323/352/506/149 I PCPRC. 1637/2023CJM, Tinsukia1

PRC. 250/2019CJM, Tinsukia9

-
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SI.
No.

1N_THE_COURT OF THE CHIEF JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE ̂ TINSUKIA
LIST OF CASES FOR WITHDRAWAL FROM PROSECUTION U/S. 321 Cr.P.C.

429 IPC, R/w. Sec. ll(l)(a)(d) 
of PCA Act

Sections/Acts under which 
case is registered

CJM, Tinsukia
CJM, Tinsukia
CJM, Tinsukia
CJM, Tinsukia
CJM, Tinsukia
CJM, Tinsukia
CJM, Tinsukia

2
3_
£
_6
7_
8

PRC. 226/2024
PRC. 1597/2023
PRC. 163/2024
PRC. 725/2023
PRC. 743/2023
PRC. 350/2024
PRC 406/2023

506/149 IPC 
341/323/294/34 IPC 

341/323 IPC 
294/323/34 IPC 

448/427/323/34 IPC 
448/323/34 IPC 

379 IPC


